
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Men's Game or Women's Game: Men's
Awards Area Name: Virginia- Loudoun County
Area Chair Name: Jason "Choppy" Burke
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 17

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address

Loudoun Valley Alex Inman Steven.Inman@lcps.org
Broad Run Ashtin Sack Ashtinsack@hotmail.com
Riverside Nick Worek nicholas.worek@lcps.org
Potomac Falls Doug Ward dward@bankofclarke.com
Stone Bridge Noah Madgwick Noah.madgwick@lcps.org
Heritage Louie Pano louie.pano13@hotmail.com
Dominion David Smith Dsrsmith@msn.com
John Champe Vik Ohri vikohri@hotmail.com
Freedom- South Riding Warren Danzenbaker freedomeagleslacrosse@outlook.com
Lightridge Albert Sohn albertbsohn@gmail.com
Briar Woods Tommy Dorrycott thomas.dorrycott28@gmail.com
Tuscarora Dave Haskell David.haskell@lcps.org
Loudoun County Luke Driscoll luke.c.driscoll@gmail.com
Independence Dave Woodring David.woodring@lcps.org
Woodgrove Jason Burke Coachchoppy@gmail.com
Rock Ridge Rock Ridge William.jones@lcps.org
Park View Jason Testerman (AD) Jason.testerman@lcps.org



Phone Number


